
0-60

2

0-20

1

  (Print)  

Date

Formal Bid Buyer:  _________________ A.H 2/21/13

Description Qty Casa Ford Inc. Dick Poe Dodge

26,850.67

24,454.48

19,822.94

22,934.67

2013 Police Interceptor Utility 

or Equivalent

2013 Transit Wagon or 

Equivalent

2013 Sedan or Equivalent

2013 Supercrew Truck 4x2 or 

Equivalent

No Bid

No Bid

16,714.00

No Bid

Bid # 13-002

Vehicles for the El Paso County

Sheriff's Department (re-bid)

Bid Opening: February 21, 2013

Recommedation

Sheriff's Department

Approved By  Signature 

Department


