Bid # 13-002 Vehicles for the El Paso County Sheriff's Department (re-bid) Bid Opening: February 21, 2013

Description	Qty	Casa Ford Inc.	Dick Poe Dodge
2013 Police Interceptor Utility or Equivalent	0-60	26,850.67	No Bid
2013 Transit Wagon or Equivalent	2	24,454.48	No Bid
2013 Sedan or Equivalent	0-20	19,822.94	16,714.00
2013 Supercrew Truck 4x2 or Equivalent	1	22,934.67	No Bid

Approved By Signature	(Print)
Sheriff's Department	
Department	Date
Recommedation	
Formal Bid Buyer:	A.H 2/21/13